•	 Real day-night camera
•	 1/3” Sony Super HAD II Color CCD
•	 600/650 TVL
•	 0.1 lux (color) / 0.01 lux (b/w) / 0.0001 lux
(Sens-up х512) at F1.2
•	 auto-iris
•	 BLC
•	 HLC
•	 AGC
•	 AWC/ATW
•	 2D-DNR + 3D-DNR
•	 D-WDR
•	 OSD menu
•	 motion detector
•	 masking
•	 12V (DC) 200mА
•	 24V (AC) 180mA
•	 64х58х95mm
Real day/night analog box camera
600/650TVL
LTV-CDH-B6001L-F3.6
Vid
eo
imaging device 1/3" DIS
Number of pixesl (HxV) 976х496
Effective pixels (HxV) 1/50 – 1/100 000sec.
Electronic shutter speed 700 TVL
Resolution 0.34 lux @ F2.2 / 0 lux (IR on.)
Min. illumination 1.0 Vp-p / 75 Ω composite
Output video-signal 0.45
Gamma-correction Internal
Synchronization >62dB
S/N ratio Build-in type М12
Le
ns
Lense type f=3.6 mm
Focal length 68.44°
Auto-iris –
Fu
nc
tio
ns
Day&night mode Yes (Mechanical IR Cut filter)
IR-light Build-in, max. 20 m
Backlight compensation BLC
Gain control AGC
White balance AWB
Noise suppresion –
Electronic shutter speed –
Wide dynamic range –
Motion detection –
Masking –
OSD-menu (screen menu?) –
Heating –
Ph
ys
ica
l p
ar
am
et
er
s
Power supply 12V (DC) 150mA / max. 335mA (briefly when
switching IR filter)
Housing Outdoor
Protection class IP66
Operating temperature -40°C…+60°C
Dimensions  (WхHхL) 70х149.5 mm
Weight 0.28 kg
extended warranty
3 year
LT V  G a r a n t i e
3 Jahre